FORM CIS

	de to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USEONLY
	local governmental entity that the following local e of facts that require the officer to file this statement all Government Code.	Pate Received
Name of Local Government Office	r	IN APP OF SINII
Shelton Coleman		V 2021
2 Office Held		
Councilmember		
Name of vendor described by Sec	tions 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
Fry Real Estate Appraisal Service,		
with vendor named in item 3. Mr. T Service, Inc. Mr. Fry is the only Certified The CAO - without knowledge of their re	nt of each employment or other business relationsh formy Joe Fry is the Certified General Appraiser, License #1 d General Appraiser in Blanco Co., and he is the brother-in-la lationship - contracted with Mr. Fry for an appraisal of 406 W commy Joe Fry. Councilmember Shelton Coleman is the uncle	335592, for Fry Real Estate Appraisa w of Councilmember Clayton Young. . Main St., JC, TX 78636. Mr. Young
List gifts accepted by the local go	overnment officer and any family member, if aggreg	gate value of the gifts accepted
	eeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
	(attach additional forms as necessary)	
AFFIDAVIT		
	I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement that the disclosure applies to each family member (as def Government Code) of this local government officer. I also covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(ined by Section 176.001(2), Local pecknowledge that this statement
Patricia Mikla My Commission Expires 09/21/2024 ID No 132686636	Signature of Local	Government Officer
	Signature of Local	Government Onicer
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABO		00
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the of April , 20 21, to	e said 3 Ne Fron Coleman certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this theday
Galler Daille	Patricia A. Mikla	Court Clerk
Signature of officer administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

	to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USEONLY
	ocal governmental entity that the following local of facts that require the officer to file this statement Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer		HINEGETVER
Clayton Young		APR 2 3 2021
2 Office Held		
Councilmember		
Name of vendor described by Section	ons 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
Fry Real Estate Appraisal Service, Ind	D.	
with vendor named in item 3. Mr. Tor Service, Inc. Mr. Fry is the only Certified C The CAO - without knowledge of their relat	of each employment or other business relationshinmy Joe Fry is the Certified General Appraiser, License #1: General Appraiser in Blanco Co., and he is the brother-in-lationship - contracted with Mr. Fry for an appraisal of 406 W. nmy Joe Fry. Councilmember Shelton Coleman is the uncle	335592, for Fry Real Estate Appraisa w of Councilmember Clayton Young. . Main St., JC, TX 78636. Mr. Young
from vendor named in item 3 excee Date Gift Accepted	ernment officer and any family member, if aggreg ds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Description of Gift Description of Gift	/ Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted [Description of Gift	
	(attach additional forms as necessary)	
MATY VILLARREAL Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 01-22-2024 Notary ID 132324420	I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement that the disclosure applies to each family member (as def Government Code) of this local government officer. I also covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(fined by Section 176.001(2), Local o acknowledge that this statement
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the of April , 20 21 , to ce	said Clayton Joung entify which, witness my hand and seal of office. Maty Viuancal	otay Public Title of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)	
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	RED FINE
Gayla Guthrie	0) E G E I V E D
2 Office Held Council Member	By TA
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
RICKY Guthrie - Guthrie Construction	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	p and each family relationship
is the spouse of Council Woman, Gaybe Guth	rre Construe HON brie
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
Betty Sue Eckenrode My Commission Expires 11/29/2024 ID No. 11823208 Signature of Local	ned by Section 176.001(2), Local acknowledge that this statement a)(2)(B), Local Government Code.
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE	2 1
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said	, this theday
Doselar Both Eckenicale	Matara
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer) EGEOVEM
Shelton K. Coleman	MIAY 0 4 2021
2 Office Held	o come a consission con a francisco de consission de consistence de consistence de consistence de consistence de consission de consistence de consiste
Conveilmentor	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government C	Code
Dixmond X Contracting INC	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	•
DIAMONEX CONTRACTING INC. 15 OWNED BY	Councilmenter
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggrega	te value of the cifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by \$	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
AFFIDAVIT I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is	true and correct Lasknowledge
Betty Stie Excerrede My Commission Expires 11/29/2024 ID No. 11823208 That the disclosure applies to each family member (as define covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a) Signature of Local Green and the disclosure applies to each family member (as define covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)	ed by Section 176.001(2), Local acknowledge that this statement (2)(B), Local Government Code.
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE	
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Shelton K Coleman	1, this the 4th day
of May , 20 2), to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	this the day
Bath Botty Ecteniade /	Votavy
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title	tle of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

	nade to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regul	0111000001014
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.		is statement Date Received
Name of Local Government Offi		
Shelton K. (Ideman	MAY 0 4 2021
2 Office Held	3	
Courcilmen	ubek	
	ections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Routials LLC	Government Code
Description of the nature and ex	tent of each employment or other busine	ss relationship and each family relationship
DiAMOND X	entrals, LLC is away	ed by concilmenter
Colemans Be	other	1
List gifts accepted by the local	government officer and any family mem	ber, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 ex	ceeds \$100 during the 12-month period	described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
	(attach additional forms as necessa	ary)
Betty Sue Eckenrode My Commission Expires 11/29/2024 ID No. 11823208	that the disclosure applies to each family Government Code) of this local government covers the 12-month period described by seconds.	above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local ent officer. I also acknowledge that this statement Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by of	the said Shelton & Cole o certify which, witness my hand and seal of office Betty Eckeniou	e Notary

FORM CIS

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session. **OFFICEUSE ONLY** This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local Date Received government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code. Name of Local Government Officer Terresa Babb Office Held Council member Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code W.B. Plumbing Company, LLC Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship and each family relationship with vendor named in item 3. Am the Office manager for W. B Plumbing List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B). Date Gift Accepted _____ Description of Gift _____ Date Gift Accepted _____ Description of Gift _____ Date Gift Accepted ______ Description of Gift _____ (attach additional forms as necessary) **AFFIDAVIT** I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code. AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE levesa Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office. Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath